DTA Series
Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers
Parker domnick hunter DTA
Series Heatless Desiccant Air
Dryers remove water vapor
from compressed air through a
process known as Pressure Swing
Adsorption.  A pressure dew point of

Product Selection
Package Model
Flowrate @ 100
psig (scfm)
Approx Purge
(scfm)
Standard Packaged Dimensions (in) Weight Dryer Air
In/OutHeight (H) Width (W)  Depth (D) lbs kg
B
DTA10 10 2 46 22 25 108 50 3/8" NPT
DTA15 15 2 46 22 25 112 51 3/8" NPT
DTA25 25 4 64 22 25 156 71 1/2" NPT
DTA40 40 6 49 22 25 190 86 1/2" NPT
DTA55 55 9 65 22 31 230 104 3/4" NPT
DTA75 75 11 81 35 28 384 174 3/4" NPT
DTA100 100 15 80 37 30 468 212 1" NPT
DTA130 130 20 80 37 30 496 225 1" NPT
DTA200 200 30 82 42 37 692 314 1 1/2" NPT
DTA250 250 38 82 45 37 776 352 1 1/2" NPT
DTA300 300 45 82 45 37 796 361 1 1/2" NPT
DTA400 400 60 84 48 41 1626 737 2" NPT
DTA500 500 75 84 50 45 1735 788 2" NPT
DTA600 600 90 84 53 48 1740 789 2" NPT
DTA800 800 120 85 55 48 2120 961 2" NPT
F
DTA1000 1000 150 93 74 41 3676 1667 3" Flg
DTA1200 1200 180 104 74 41 4605 2089 3" Flg
DTA1500 1500 225 115 78 48 4985 2261 3" Flg
DTA2000 2000 300 97 78 60 5206 2361 4" Flg
DTA2600 2600 390 111 108 66 7600 3447 4" Flg
DTA3000 3000 450 111 108 66 8300 3765 6" Flg
DTA4000 4000 600 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg
DTA5000 5000 750 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg
DTA6000 6000 900 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg
*Flowrates at the following climatic conditions - Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Pressure: 100 psig (7 bar g).
Dimensions and weight shown on Models DTA10—DTA800 includes dryer with factory installed pre and after filter with system bypass.
Dimensions and weight shown on Models DTA1000—DTA6000 are dryer only (filters are shipped loose).
Description